N/A
IC REG BUCK 15V 3A TO263-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number LM2576SX-15.The price and lead time for
LM2576SX-15 depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 15V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 4V
Voltage - Input (Max): 40V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: DDPAK/TO-263-5
Series: SIMPLE SWITCHER®
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-263-6, D²Pak (5 Leads + Tab), TO-263BA
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 52kHz
Current - Output: 3A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM2576SX-15 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM2576SX-5.0
NSC
RFQ
LM2576S-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576SX-ADJ
in stock
NSC
RFQ
LM2576SX-12/NOPB
TI
RFQ
LM2576SX-3.3/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 3A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576SX-12
IC REG BUCK 12V 3A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576S-ADJ
in stock
N/A
RFQ
LM2576S-5.0P
in stock
ARTSCHIP
RFQ
LM2576SX-5.0/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 5V 3A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LM2576SX-3.3
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 3A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
TV06RQF-23-6PC-LC
TV 6C 6#8(QUAD) PIN PLUG
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
L17TF0911115
CONN DSUB PLUG 9POS VERT
Amphenol Commercial Products
RFQ
20020003-H041B01LF
TERM BLOCK PLUG 4POS STR 5.08MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
SIT1602BC-23-18S-
20.000000E
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 1.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-31-33E-
60.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 20PPM, 3.3V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-31-28S-
48.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
TVP00RF-11-19PE-LC
HD 38999 19C 19#23 PIN RECP
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
380-10-137-00-001000
HEADER SNGL INLINE SOLDRTL 37POS
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
5452827
TERM BLOCK PLUG 6POS 5.08MM
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
SIT1602BI-23-25E-
33.333330E
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.5V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ